
Cabaret

Spring 2023

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule

Date Call Time Description

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 6pm - 10pm Auditions McKinney/FA 301

Wedneday, January 25, 2023 6pm - 10pm Auditions McKinney/FA 301

Thursday, January 26, 2023 6pm - 10pm Callbacks - Cabaret McKinney

Friday, January 27, 2023 6pm - 10pm Callbacks - Curious Incident Studio

Monday, February 6, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308* *McKinney not availble

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Thursday, February 9, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Friday, February 10, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308* *McKinney not availble

Saturday, February 11,2023 TBA* FA 301 *As needed

Sunday, February 12, 2023 NO REHEARSAL
Monday, February 13, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Thursday, February 16, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Friday, February 17, 2023 NO REHEARSAL - HOLIDAY
Saturday, February 18, 2023 NO REHEARSAL - HOLIDAY

Sunday, February 19, 2023 NO REHEARSAL - HOLIDAY
Monday, February 20, 2023 NO REHEARSAL - HOLIDAY
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 FACULTY CONTRACTUAL DAY No classes in session.

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Thursday, February 23, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Friday, February 24, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 202 *McKinney/Studio not available

Saturday, February 25, 2023 TBA* *As needed/Jazz Day-space limited

Sunday, February 26, 2023 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, February 27, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308* *McKinney unavailable

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Thursday, March 2, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308* *McKinney unavailable

Friday, March 3, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 202/Studio

Saturday, March 4, 2023 TBA* *As needed

Sunday, March 5, 2023 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, March 6, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Thursday, March 9, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Friday, March 10, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 308

Saturday, March 11, 2023 TBA* FA 308 *As needed

Sunday, March 12, 2023 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, March 13, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301 Load-in Begins

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Thursday, March 16, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301

Friday, March 17, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p FA 301
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Cabaret

Spring 2023

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule

Saturday, March 18, 2023 TBA* FA 301

Sunday, March 19, 2023 SPRING BREAK - NO REHEARSAL

Monday, March 20, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p SPRING BREAK FA 301

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p SPRING BREAK FA 301

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 4:00pm - 8:00p SPRING BREAK FA 301

Thursday, March 23, 2023 SPRING BREAK

Friday, March 24, 2023 SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY - NO 

REHEARSAL

Staff Holiday

Saturday, March 25, 2023 9am - 7pm Cue to Cue* FA 301

Sunday, March 26, 2023 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, March 27, 2023 6:00pm - 11pm Tech/Dress Rehearsal* FA 301

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 6:00pm - 11pm Tech/Dress Rehearsal* FA 301

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 6:00pm - 11pm Tech/Dress Rehearsal* FA 301

Thursday, March 30, 2023 6:00pm - 11pm Tech/Dress Rehearsal* FA 301

Friday, March 31, 2023 NO REHEARSAL - HOLIDAY

Saturday, April 1, 2023 1:00pm/6:00pm Performance #1  & 2 

2:30pm/7:30pm*

FA 301

Sunday, April 2, 2023 1:00pm Performance #3 - 2:30pm* FA 301 Photo call?

Monday, April 3, 2023 Dark 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Dark 

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Dark 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 6:00pm - 10pm Pick-up Rehearsal* FA 301

Friday, April 7, 2023 6:00pm Performance #4 - 7:30pm* FA 301

Saturday, April 8, 2023
1:00pm/6:00pm

Performance #5 & #6  -2:30pm 

& 7:30pm*

FA 301

Saturday, April 8, 2023 STRIKE FA 301 Strike will follow final performance.

Sunday, April 9, 2023 EASTER

*Show will rehearse over 

spring break

*All rehearsals marked with  astricks are mandatory 

attendance.
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Spring 2023

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule

Saturday, March 25, 2023 9am - 7pm Cue to Cue* FA 301

Sunday, March 26, 2023 NO REHEARSAL

Monday, March 27, 2023 6:00pm - 11pm Tech/Dress Rehearsal* FA 301

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 6:00pm - 11pm Tech/Dress Rehearsal* FA 301

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 6:00pm - 11pm Tech/Dress Rehearsal* FA 301

Thursday, March 30, 2023 6:00pm - 11pm Tech/Dress Rehearsal* FA 301

Friday, March 31, 2023 NO REHEARSAL - HOLIDAY

Saturday, April 1, 2023 1:00pm/6:00pm Performance #1  & 2 

2:30pm/7:30pm*

FA 301

Sunday, April 2, 2023 1:00pm Performance #3 - 2:30pm* FA 301 Photo call?

Monday, April 3, 2023 Dark 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Dark 

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Dark 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 6:00pm - 10pm Pick-up Rehearsal* FA 301

Friday, April 7, 2023 6:00pm Performance #4 - 7:30pm* FA 301

Saturday, April 8, 2023 1:00pm/6:00pm Performance #5 & #6  -2:30pm FA 301

Saturday, April 8, 2023 STRIKE FA 301 Strike will follow final performance.

Sunday, April 9, 2023 EASTER

TIM SWISS: 814-932-6900

Production Meetings Begin:

Completed Scenic Design & Drawings:

Construction Begins/Final Budgets:

First Day of Rehearsal:

Preliminary props list due:

Costume Deadline

Props Deadline:

Load In:

Designer Run Thru:

Dress Parade:

Designer Walk Thru:

Paper Tech:

Designer Tech/Cue to Cue:

First Dress Rehearsal:

Photo-call:

Friday, March 17, 2023

TBA - Week of March 21, 2022

Please note March 25th and 31st are STAFF HOLIDAYS - NO REHEARSAL

Week of January 2, 2023

Monday Feb 6, 2023

Monday, January 24, 2022

Monday Feb 6, 2023

Monday, January 16, 2023

TBA - Week of March 13, 2022

Monday, March 13, 2023

Two weeks prior to load-in (Feb 27, 2023)

4 weeks prior to load-in (Feb 13, 2023)

Cabaret Production Deadline Dates:

IF YOU ARE GOING TO BE LATE PLEASE CONTACT YOUR STAGE MANAGER  OR TIM SWISS.                                                                                                                                                                       

No meal breaks will be provided during tech and dress rehearsals - please plan ahead! Remember to wear 

appropriate crew blacks and check in and out with your Stage Manager at each call. Your Stage Manager's 

daily schedule will superecede this one.

Cabaret Crew Calls

*All rehearsals marked with  astricks are mandatory 

attendance.

TBA -Week of March 20, 2023
Saturday, March 25, 2023

Monday, March 27,2023

Thursday, March 30, 2023 
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